
Program Staff Name 270 Braidwood Ave                                            

705-742-0806  OR  705-742-7038                                    

Fax 705-742-0943

Executive Director Vikki 222

Finance-CPA Adam 223

Finance-HR Diane 224

Finance Assistant Lynn 225

Program Director Jackie 226

Admin Coordinator Sheila 221

AS-Acting Lead Kristie  228

Advanced Skills Penny 229

Advanced Skills Kia 230

Advanced Skills Kathy 231

Daily Recreational Options Kim 232

Passports Val 233

Building Bridges Debra 234

Building Bridges Kylee 235

Fndamental Skills              

Acting Lead
Danielle 236

Employment Supports             

Acting Lead
Sue 237

Employment Supports Lisa 241

240

Individual Supports             

Acting Lead
Katelyn 239

Fundamental Skills Joanne

Fundamental Skills Denise

Fundamental Skills Sam

Fundamental Skills Maddy

FS/ISS Steph

Fundamental Skills Travis

Individual Supports Monique

Individual Supports Jessica

Individual Supports Lori

Individual Supports Kimberly

Individual Supports Tony

Individual Supports Kristy

Individual Supports Terry

Individual Supports Roy

Individual Supports Donna

Individual Supports Cassie

Individual Supports Kirsten

Releif Sherie

246

247

248

242

243

244

245
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