Program	Staff Name	270 Braidwood Ave
-		705-742-0806 OR 705-742-7038
		Fax 705-742-0943

		Fax 705-742-0943	
Executive Director	Vikki	222	
Finance-CPA	Adam	223	
Finance-HR	Diane	224	
Finance Assistant	Lynn	225	
Program Director	Jackie	226	
Admin Coordinator	Sheila	221	
AS-Acting Lead	Kristie	228	
Advanced Skills	Penny	229	
Advanced Skills	Kia	230	
Advanced Skills	Kathy	231	
Daily Recreational Options	Kim	232	
Passports	Val	233	
Building Bridges	Debra	234	
Building Bridges	Kylee	235	
Fndamental Skills Acting Lead	Danielle	236	
Employment Supports Acting Lead	Sue	237	
Employment Supports	Lisa	241	
		240	
Individual Supports Acting Lead	Katelyn	239	
Fundamental Skills	Joanne	0.40	
Fundamental Skills	Denise	242	
Fundamental Skills	Sam	242	
Fundamental Skills	Maddy	- 243	
FS/ISS	Steph	244	
Fundamental Skills	Travis		
Individual Supports	Monique		
Individual Supports	Jessica	245	
Individual Supports	Lori		
Individual Supports	Kimberly		
Individual Supports	Tony	246	
Individual Supports	Kristy		
Individual Supports	Terry		
Individual Supports	Roy	247	
Individual Supports	Donna		
Individual Supports	Cassie	248	
Individual Supports	Kirsten		
Releif	Sherie		